
E20

Easy joining with 

any biscuit joiner

Connects and clamps with one strike

Clamps work pieces 

together tightly

New



Swiss made

1.

3.

4.

2.

1.

2.

3.

4.ANSICHT10 ANSICHT10 

E20-LE20-H

E2
0

 0
6

/0
8

  A
rt

.-
N

o
. 

9
8

1
1

4
1

0
G

BManufacturer:
  
Lamello AG  
Joining Technology  
Hauptstrasse 149  
CH-4416 Bubendorf
Switzerland 
Tel. +41 (0)61 935 36 36
Fax +41 (0)61 935 36 06 
info@lamello.com
www.lamello.com

■ Face frames for doors

■ Face frames for furniture

■ Cabinet bases

■ Supporting connections

■ Extensions for boards and profiles 

■ Picture frames

■ Fast repairs on site

■ and more

Fast and Easy

Connects and clamps with one strike

Cut groove in both work pieces  
simultaneously

No clamps - no waiting time

E20 − The self clamping biscuit 

How it works: 

E20 offers a multitude of applications

Rugged material

Barb for grip
Barbed wedge-
shaped ridges for 
grip

Curved ridges for 
clamping action

Biscuit shape
Bevelled edges for easy 
insertion

Art. No. Description Amount
145020 E20, mixed 80 pieces 
   (40 pces. E20-L, 40 pces. E20-H)
145021 E20-H  80 pieces 
145022 E20-L  80 pieces 
145026 E20-H  400 pieces
145025 E20-L  400 pieces

Size E20-L
Size E20-H

Type: E20-H E20-L
Size: 23 x 28 x 4 mm 56 x 11.5 x 4 mm
Material: Glass fibre reinforced plastic

Cut grooves

Apply glue to workpiece

Drive in the E20

Finished!

Efficient joining with E20

Strong and Versatile

Strong grip in the work pieces

For wood and wood composites

Economical

Easy joining with any biscuit joiner

No tool investment

Mobile use at job site


